
General $106,274

Capital Outlay $1,181,743

Special Education $494,755

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.409

Owner Occupied $3.153

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $6.525

Special Education $1.670

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $2.851

2021 Payable 2022 Levy 
per Thousand

$2,224,256

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$2,224,256Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2021 Payable 2022
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $328,561,138

Owner Occupied $98,690,735

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $45,593,369

Total $472,845,242

December 2021 Federal Child Count*

13.2

26.5%

47.5

$44,929Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

12.1

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 397.180

9-12 116.514

412.401

122.446

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 546.530 569.847

Student Data

Fall 2021 PK-12 Enrollment 575

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 38

District Dropout Rate 0.5%

% Special Needs Students* 10.6%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 27.0%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

96.0%

19

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 316

Fall 2021 K-12 Fall Enrollment 540

Educational Funds $10,473

Sparsity $0

Fall 2021 State Aid Fall Enrollment 540.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

9

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

61

2021-2022 Profile of Bon Homme School District 04-2

Home County: Bon Homme

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 32.836 35.000

1404 Fir St, Tyndall, SD  57066

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $727,483

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $57,794

as of 12/27/2022



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $2,682,968

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$442,502

$33,438

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $40,692

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $279,350

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,324,180

County $14,208

State $2,295,826

Federal $569,824

Total $4,204,039

$1,592,421

$0

$0

$31,517

$802,151

$0

$0

$0

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$1,623,938 $802,151

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$85,750

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$302,088

$551,563

$245,874

$22,813

$14,198

$10,078

$0

$0

$0

$0

$335,835

$26,944

$100,356

$62,164

$636

$76,120

$0

$0

$56,741

$107,861

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$113,697 $2,251 $0

$0 $10,154 $0

$699,477 $249,256 $0

Salary Property Other

$2,375,772

$59,950

$0

$207,726

$400,782

$69,631

$0

$216,286

$0

$118,367

$5,960

$37,800

$0

$130,379

$676,585

$16,622

$0

$52,167

$131,269

$25,511

$0

$69,442

$0

$56,520

$814

$2,892

$0

$18,199

$50,711

$33,452

$0

$128,702

$63,654

$17,314

$10,154

$337,883

$246,510

$123,598

$36

$0

$0

$105,079

$127,051

$598

$0

$22,044

$5,527

$2,203

$0

$150,121

$0

$185,653

$1,757

$0

$0

$46,162

$2,228

$0

$0

$508

$237

$0

$0

$137,579

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$986

$0

$0

$5,495

$22,335

$1,289

$0

$37,423

$0

$7,921

$0

$0

$335,835

$6,475

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Bon Homme School District 04-2

Other Enterprise

$288,725

$455,748 $393,127

$4,938,522 $756,578 $715,216Total Expenditures

$3,622,654 $1,050,020 $1,117,094 $541,115 $140,551 $417,759


