as of 12/27/2022

2021-2022 Profile of Bon Homme School District 04-2

1404 Fir St, Tyndall, SD 57066 Home County: Bon Homme Area in Square Miles: 316

Student Data

Fall 2021 PK-12 Enrollment	575
Fall 2021 K-12 Fall Enrollment	540
Fall 2021 State Aid Fall Enrollment	540.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	38
December 2021 Federal Child Count*	61
% Special Needs Students*	10.6%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	27.0%
District Dropout Rate	0.5%
District Attendance Rate	96.0%
Student to Staff Ratio	12.1
Number of Graduates	19

^{*} Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Teaching Staff Data

Average Teacher Salary	\$44,929
Avg Years of Experience	13.2
% with Advanced Degrees	26.5%
Certified Instructional Staff	47.5
Classroom Staff	0.0

American College Test (ACT) *

English	
Math	
Reading	
Science	
Composite Score	
Number Tested	9

^{*}No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$57,794

Enrollment Data

Average Daily Attendance		Average Daily Membersip
PK	32.836	35.000
KG-8	397.180	412.401
9-12	116.514	122.446
Total	546.530	569.847

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$10,473

State Aid Funding

General Aid	\$2,224,256
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$2,224,256

^{*} Represents approved amount paid to district.

al State Aid	\$2,224,256	-
raordinary Cost Fund*	\$0	Impact Aid
rsity	\$0	Special Educa
•,	Φ.Λ	

2021 Payable 2022 Taxable Valuations

93,369
90,735
51,138

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$106,274
Capital Outlay	\$1,181,743
Special Education	\$494,755
Impact Aid	\$727,483

2021 Payable 2022 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.409
Owner Occupied	\$3.153
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$6.525
Special Education	\$1.670
Capital Outlay	\$2.851
Bond Redemption	\$0.000

^{**} No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

^{*} Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

Revenue by Fund

Other Fund Data

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		Revenu
ocal	\$1,324,180	\$1,592,421	\$802,151	Impact Aid	\$288,72
ounty	\$14,208	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$0
e	\$2,295,826	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0
eral	\$569,824	\$31,517	\$0	Food Service	\$455,748
al	\$4,204,039	\$1,623,938	\$802,151	Other Enterprise	\$56,741

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$2,682,968	\$107,861	\$442,502
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$33,438
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$302,088	\$14,198	\$100,356
Administration Services	\$551,563	\$10,078	\$62,164
Fiscal Services	\$113,697	\$2,251	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$10,154	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$699,477	\$249,256	\$0
Transportation Services	\$245,874	\$0	\$636
Other Support Services	\$22,813	\$0	\$76,120
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$40,692	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$335,835	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$279,350	\$26,944	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$4,938,522	\$756,578	\$715,216

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$2,375,772	\$676,585	\$50,711	\$127,051	\$2,228	\$986
PK Instruction	\$59,950	\$16,622	\$33,452	\$598	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$207,726	\$52,167	\$128,702	\$22,044	\$508	\$5,495
Administration Services	\$400,782	\$131,269	\$63,654	\$5,527	\$237	\$22,335
Fiscal Services	\$69,631	\$25,511	\$17,314	\$2,203	\$0	\$1,289
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$10,154	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$216,286	\$69,442	\$337,883	\$150,121	\$137,579	\$37,423
Transportation Services	\$0	\$0	\$246,510	\$0	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$118,367	\$56,520	\$123,598	\$185,653	\$0	\$7,921
Community Services	\$5,960	\$814	\$36	\$1,757	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$37,800	\$2,892	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$335,835
Co-Curricular	\$130,379	\$18,199	\$105,079	\$46,162	\$0	\$6,475
Total Expenditures	\$3,622,654	\$1,050,020	\$1,117,094	\$541,115	\$140,551	\$417,759

^{*}Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.